314 three hundred fourteen

DIRECTIONS 1. Count and tell how many pieces of fruit. Trace the 
numbers as you say them. 2–4. Count and tell how many pieces of 
fruit. Write the number.

DIRECTIONS 5–6. Count and tell how many pieces of fruit. Write 
the number.